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Dirección General de Estadística

Barrios

Distrito 20 - San Blas

201 - Simancas
202 - Hellín
203 - Amposta
204 - Arcos
205 - Rosas
206 - Rejas
207 - Canillejas
208 - Salvador
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Barrios

Distrito 20 - San Blas

201 - Simancas
202 - Hellín
203 - Amposta
204 - Arcos
205 - Rosas
206 - Rejas
207 - Canillejas
208 - Salvador
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Dirección General de Estadística

San Romualdo

Cronos

Zamudio
Zalamea

Realejos

Pje. Paquitín

Mazo

Natividad

José Cubero Yiyo

Pastrana

Pu
nta
llan
a

Zu
rge
na

ZapardielMieres

Aquile
s

Isaac Jiménez

Hoga
r de 
Belé
n

Vital 
Aza

Campeche

Brau
lio G
uti‚rre

z

Esc
ulan
o

Yeste

Jos
é de
 Bla
s

Zayas

Jaime
 Herm

ida

Zafra

Inoce
nta de

 Mesa

Disc¢b
olo

Ca
sti
llo
 de
 Ar
év
alo

Ca
sti
llo
 de
 Si
ma
nc
as

Ribadesella

Siero

Zu
me
l

Tampico

Asca
o

Pravia

Zu
bia

San Sotero

Zaldívar Zabalza

Electra

Gand
hi

Medea

Yecla

Miami

Isan
dro

Ma
rat
ho
n

S¡lfide

Movin
da

Iquitos

N‚ctar

Carlos IV

Cast
ropo
l

Zarat
án

Llanes

Valentín Beato

Infies
to

Dédalo

Egip
to

Circe

Porta
l

Pandora

Santa Leonor

Migu
el Fle

ta

Rufino González

Albadalejo

Tracia

Osi
ris

Caun
edo

Valde
canil
lasEmil

io M
uñoz

Alfonso Gómez

Albala

Cast
illo d
e Uc
lés

Miguel Yuste

Argo
s

Cro
no
s

Albarracín

Julián
 Cama

rillo

Albasa
nz

Estigia
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1

2

21

100

17

99

96

118

73

84

8

97

95

3

92

9

6

7

105
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65

71

78

5

80

83

78

11

77

38

10
79

12

19
13

82

16

14
15

18

20

Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 201 - Simancas

Alcalá

Avenida de Canillejas a Vicálvaro

Avenida de Arcentales

Aven
ida d

e A
rce

ntale
s

Hermanos García Noblejas



Dirección General de Estadística

ZamudioZalamea

Yeste

Zayas
Zafra

Zaldívar

Zabalza
Yecla

Zaratán

Valdecanillas

Consuelo Rubio

Hinojosa del Duque

Avda. Arcentales

Plaza Nuestra Señora

de la Candelaria

Consuelo Rubio
Francisco Íñiguez Almech

Pe
let

ero
sBraceros

Re
pu

jad
o

Avicultura

Marineros

Medidas

Pescadores

José Ramón Vizcaíno

Cordobanes

Inventores

Lucas Mallada

Taquigrafía

Gregorio López Madera

Decoradores

Re
de

s

Cereales

Deportistas

Labradores

Feria

Herencia

Pan

Avda. Hellín Hinojal

Alb
aid

a

21

2

26

29

17 31

118

3

32

9
22

53

2

65

67
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34

25

62
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27

10

33 54
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64

36
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8 24

49 51
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38 35
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37 50 102

Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 202 - Hellín

Avenida de Arcentales

Avenida de Canillejas a Vicálvaro

Arco
s d

e J
aló

n

Pobladura del Valle

Avenida de Hellín

Alberique

Albe
riq

ue

Ajofrín

Av
en

ida
 de

 Ar
ce

nta
les

Glorieta de
Arcentales



Dirección General de Estadística

ZamudioZalamea

Zu
rge

na

Zapardiel

Escu
lano

Jos
é de B

las

Zayas

Zafra

Ca
sti

llo
 de

 Si
ma

nc
as

Zu
me

l
Zu

bia

Isandro

Zaratán

Castillo de Uclés

Pe
let

ero
s

Re
pu

jad
o

Medidas

Gregorio López Madera
Feria

Joyería Orfebrería

Re
sin

erí
a

Hojalatería

Sillería

Cerrajería

Minería

Abanico

Ferretería

Pje. Rueca

Juguetería

Bisutería

Telares

Fornitura

Fotografía

Maquinaria

Calderería

Joyería

Brocado

Arrozal

Fumistería

Ebanistería

Herrer¡a

Música

Encajeras

Lenceros

Tornillería

Serrería

Modistas

Carpintería

Algodón

Aguja

Ajofrín

Siderurgia

Alconera

Pañería

Tejedores

Amposta

Alb
eriq

ue

17

31

21

38
49

32

56

53

35

36

45

34

51

46

58

47

33

48

50

68

29

67

40

37

19
13

14

41

39

23

18

12

6

8

15

20
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7

44

65

22

16

59

54

109

Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 203 - Amposta

Aven
ida d

e A
rce

ntale
s

Ajofrín

Alberique

Avenida de Hellín

Pobladura del Valle

Pobladura del Valle

Hermanos García Noblejas



Dirección General de Estadística

Avda. Guadalajara

Pobladura del Valle

Pobladura del Valle

Malmoe

Avda. Ajalvir a Vicálvaro

Vegetales

Plz. Obra

Carretería

Sayago
Grabadores

Colorantes

Alquimia

Bujía

Villalazán

Aprendices

Tardobispo

Masilla

Nuremberg

Avda. Hell¡n

Glasgow

Vidriería

Transmonte

Pintores

Caucho

Mayólica

Loza

Electricistas
Marmolistas

AlmazaraAlca¤ices

Alambique
Cerezal

Joyer¡a

Pedralba

Letrillas

Paramento

Hungría

Vidriales

Nimes

Destilerías

Herbolarios

Mampostería

Ajofrín

Art¡fices

Tallistas

Junquera

Solería

Cinceladores

San Román del Valle

Albañilería
Ceramistas

Rioconejos

Canteros

M£sica

Rimini

Porcelana

Delineantes

Alfareros

Avda. Guadalajara

Drogueros

Dibujantes

Escultores

Pego

Peones

Montamarta

Apar
ejad

ores

República Checa

Dresde

Riga

República Eslovaca

Cubillos

Tabara

Conserveros
Semilla

Ópticos

Pobladura del Valle

Gremios

Arg
ent

a

Bulgaria

Arcos de Jalón

Albericia

Sarre

Versalles

Capri

Amposta

Rávena

Toscana

Aquitania
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Distrito 20 - San Blas

Barrio 204 - Arcos

Pobladura del Valle

Pobladura del Valle

Avenida de Ajalvir a Vicálvaro

M-40

Hermanos García Noblejas

Arco
s d

e J
aló

n



Dirección General de Estadística

Pobladura del Valle

Glasgow

Bretaña

Finlandia

Cracovia

Carlos II

Au
str

ia

Moscú

Iliada

María Sevilla Diago

Ruman¡a

Francfort

Liverpool

Calabria

Mónaco

Paseo Ginebra
Rusia

Manchester

Nantes

Avda. Arcentales

Butrón
Bucarest

Ainsa

Helsinki

Bélgica

Longares Avda. Niza
Zurich

Estocolmo

Suiza

Autovía M-40

Oslo

Suecia Sofía

67

13

68

32

15

116

1

72

71

1

29

117

106

14

114

14

109

107

70

55

115

101

25

102

77

113

85

80

110

66

63

69

2

6526

103

104

82

23

76

62

29

84

88

64

83

79

75

22

90

21

78

86

91

18
19

87

73

89

24

28

20

27

92

74

21

54

1626

93
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Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 205 - Rosas

Avenida de
AméricaMequinenza

Cocheras Ferrocarril Metropolitano

Iliada

Vías FF.CC. Enlaces Ferroviarios

Término Municipal de Coslada

Ca
rre

ter
a d

e V
icá

lva
ro 

a C
os

lad
a

Autopista R-3 Madrid-Valencia

Avenida de Canillejas a Vicálvaro



Dirección General de Estadística

Juan Zapata

TresDos

Av
da

. Q
uin

ta

Julio

Fu
em

be
llid

a

Ocho

Avda. Invierno

Ing
en

ier
o T

orr
es

 Q
ue

ve
do

Once
Nanclares de OcaDiez

Cig
oit

ia Gascueña

Ca
len

da
rio

Vía Ferrocarril de Peñuelas

Enero

Ct
ra.

 Es
tac

ión

Fu
en

ce
mi

llá
n

Arcaute

Na
va

rid
as Be

lfa
st

No
vie

mb
re

Dic
iem

bre

Seis

Ca
mi

no
 C

os
lad

a

Ar
ras

tar
ia

Re
jas

Fuentelencina

Samaniego

Ca
mp

ez
o

Eu
ter

pe

Ara
cne Febrero

Ot
oñ

o

Deyanira
Agosto

Marzo

Yé
co

ra

Mayo
Junio

Pirra Abril
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67

120

1

29
5

116 68
71

7

14

6

2

72

9

27

11

25

107

1

70

117

115

3
4

113

8

13

104

10

13

12

69
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Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 206 - Rejas

Avenida de América
Avenida de Aragón

Vías FF.CC. Enlaces Ferroviarios

Vías FF.CC. Enlaces Ferroviarios

Término Municipal de Coslada



Dirección General de Estadística

Iliada

Boltaña

Nicolasa Gómez

Néctar

Rafael de la Hoz

San Mariano

Ánge
l de

 la G
uar

da

San Valentín

San Eulogio

Egea

Rafa
el d

e la
 Hoz

San Herculano

Enrique López

Barbastro

Diego de Vargas

Pitágoras

San Rosendo

Castor Fraga

Canal de la Mancha

Castalia

Nestor

Valderrobres

Gutiérrez CanalesSu rez Garc¡a Torre Arias
San Hilario

San Venancio

Eduardo Ter n

Avda. Jaca

San Mariano

Fernando Mijares

Rodríguez Ayuso

Aliaga

Musas

Caspe

Santa Tecla

San Narciso

Aquiles

Canal de Bósforo

Sílfide

Josefa Valcárcel

Nicolasa Gómez
Diana

Cartago

San Faustino

Discóbolo

Raza

Nécta
r

Etruria

Orfeo

Fenelón

Troya
Lucano

Esfinge

Esparta

Talia

Circe

Bolta
ña

Alcalá

2

67

72

93

1

84

95

101

118

2

77

85

80

82

76

83

92

88

78 79

75

90

86

91

71

87

73

89

74

1

21 26

Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 207 - Canillejas

Avenida de América

María Tarín

Parque
Torre Arias

Alca
lá

Avenida de Canillejas a Vicálvaro

Iliada

Cocheras FF.CC. Metropolitano

Meq
uin

en
za



Dirección General de Estadística

San Romualdo

Cronos

Pje. Paquitín José Cubero Yiyo

Inoce
nta de

 Mesa

Electra

Medea

Ma
rat
ho
n

Dédalo

Pandora

Osi
ris

Miguel Yuste

Cro
no
s

Antioquia

Rafael Caballero

Venturada

Doctor Za
menhof

Jua
n R
izi

Campeche

Marquesado de Santa Marta

Puertollano

Talia

Sánc
hez D

íaz

Mar
ía L
omb
illo

Avda. Veinticinco de Septiembre

Tegu
cigal
pa

Plaza Olivas

Puerto
 Vallart

a

Taba
tinga

Pastrana

Corumba

L¢pe
z de 
Aran
da

Oriza
ba

Juan Ignaci
o Luca de T

ena

Toba
go

Riobamba

Tuma
co

Iquitos

Antioquia

Arév
alo L
ara

Belic
e

Siro 
Muel
a

Alegría de Oria

Tampico

Tese
o

Telémaco

Avda. Am‚rica

Josefa Valcárcel

Miami

Plaz
a Ju
an

Anto
nio

Sua
nces

2

4 2

99
95

103

108

1

93

96

128

92

143

97

127

94

105

93

125

100
99

96

98

105

90

129

124
98

97

84

95

101
103

126

86 118100

102

89104

139

101

5

150

106 118

140

87

Distrito 20 - San Blas
Barrio 208 - Salvador

Avenida de América María Tarín
Eduardo Terán

Parque de
Torre Arias

Alcalá

General Aranaz
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